Releases - September 19, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

218526
231463
156151
252020
129864
251713
246233
254748
254744
242530
204194
253690
121315
241444

Haisten
Gilliam
Potter
Bolick
Bennett
Chinn
Welch
Floyd
Etienne
Felty
Trent
Mattingly
Keen
Douglas

Robert
Brian
Rhonda
Kenneth
Susan
Stanley
Michael
Jason
Deborah
Anthony
Andrew
Billy
Roger
Veronica

Lee

Shaun

Dale

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From
Calloway County Jail
Greenup County Jail
Pike County Jail

Webster County Jail

Henderson County Jail
Grant County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail
Marion Adjustment Center
Webster County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



